		ATC-6-30	086		
	638 <u>1</u> 3	Asp	en voll	181 Page 126 2	26
	MARK C. HAMMILL	WARRANTY DEE and KAREN C. HAMMILL FINANCE COMPANY	CROW, INC.	-90	20
	convey(s) to <u>SUBURBAN</u>	MC KAREN C. HAMMILL	husband and		
	County of Klamath			fe	
	Lot 6, Block as	, State of Oregon,	describe all the	, hereinafter called grar	ntor,
		State of Oregon.	AMATH RIVER ACRE.		the
	2. Restrictions, h color, religion or Fifth Addition to K	es and regulations of put omitting restric national origin, as lamath River Acres.	of Fire Patrol Di tions, if any, b shown on the re	strict. ased on race, corded plat of	
- 50	"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES." THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT G DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMEN NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY	PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMEN RSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERT	IT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LANI IY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPR	D USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS	
0- 10-					
	nereinah	o owner of the aba		CONTRACTOR IN-	
	and will warrant and defend the sec		ribed property free of a	II encumbrance	
1	(indicate which)° (Delete between s	deration for this transfer is a deration for this transfer is a ther property or value given symbols; if not applicable. S d where the context so requ grantor has executed this ins	\$ 40,000.00	e, except as shown above. owever, the actual con- the whole whether consideration	
			Mana	July	
ST	ATE OF OF		Marke Han	manil	
_(ATE OF OREGON, County of	<u>Klamath</u>	Jaien C Nam	200160	
	Personally appeared 4)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss)ss]ss.]ss.	•		
inst	Personally appeared the above stand and wife trument to be <u>their</u> volu	e named Mark C. Ham		$\frac{\partial r_{a_{i}}}{\partial t}$	
	trument to be <u>their</u> volu	ntary act and deed.	and karen. C	dged the foregoing	
		Before me:	NA & TH	here the foregoing	
		My Cor	Public for		
			101.	21.88	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		STATE OF OREGON,		
			County of K	lamath ss. within instrument	
After record	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		July	In the LOTIDay	
3928	& lather traquee lomb	SPACE RESERVED	in book/service	M. and rec.	
Untibe chappe	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDER'S USE	instrument/ or as o	document/feo///	
3928	NAME ADDRESS ZIP	address,	Witness much		
Blan	ath falls Ore and	und -			
		Fee: \$10.00	Evelyn Biehn, Count	TITLE	
				Deputy	

FORM 685-2.5M